
Bulgarian Open Team Championships 25 (Plovdiv, BUL) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 30/03/2025

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Naydenov Deyvid BUL 2007 BUL Aquazard 01'53''06 734
2 Naydenov Aleks BUL 2007 BUL Aquazard 01'53''59 724
3 Nikolov Svetlozar BUL 2000 BUL Vsi 01'54''31 710
4 Tushev Vasil BUL 2007 BUL Vihren Sandanski 01'54''49 707
5 Terziev Miroslav Nikolv BUL 2008 BUL Psk Cherno More 01'54''99 697
6 Manolov Vasya BUL 2006 BUL Vihren Sandanski 01'55''52 688
7 Stoinov Aleks BUL 2006 BUL Olimpia 01'57''07 661
8 Mihaylov Boris BUL 2008 BUL St. George Swimming Club 01'57''17 659
9 Ivanov Boris BUL 2006 BUL Olimpia 01'57''20 659
10 Todorov Radoslav BUL 2007 BUL Dobrudzha Dobrich 01'57''30 657
11 Gospodinov Todor BUL 2006 BUL Trayana 01'57''60 652

Danailov Samuil BUL 2006 BUL Psk Cherno More 01'57''60 652
13 Georgiev Tsvetin BUL 2004 BUL Olimpia 01'57''82 648
14 Toshev Borislav BUL 2008 BUL CSKA 01'58''63 635
15 Dokuzov Dimitar BUL 2009 BUL Vihren Sandanski 01'59''00 629
16 Petkov Valentin BUL 2006 BUL St. George Swimming Club 02'00''01 613
17 Omarov Martin BUL 2008 BUL Olimpia 02'00''38 608
18 Mirchev Stiliyan BUL 2007 BUL Beroe 02'00''83 601
19 Bonev Yasen BUL 2006 BUL KPS Asteri 02'00''98 599
20 Hristov Ivo BUL 2006 BUL Olimpia 02'01''16 596
21 Stefanov Yavor BUL 2007 BUL Vsi 02'01''80 587
22 Yusev Martin BUL 2009 BUL Swimming Club Mladost 91 Plovdiv 02'01''88 586
23 Pirinski Ivaylo BUL 2010 BUL Swimming Club GD Sport Blagoevgrad 02'02''72 574
24 Petkov Hristo BUL 2011 BUL Plovdiv 2019 02'03''88 558
25 Iliev Aleksandar BUL 2009 BUL Levski 02'04''87 545
26 Rakovski Emil BUL 2009 BUL Olimpia 02'05''47 537
27 Kostov Dimitar BUL 2010 BUL Plovdiv 2019 02'05''53 536
28 Atanasov Petar BUL 2009 BUL CSKA 02'06''01 530
29 Markov Daniel BUL 2010 BUL Chernomorets Burgas 02'06''39 525

Toshev Denis BUL 2009 BUL Levski 02'06''39 525
31 Tasev Lachezar BUL 2006 BUL Swimming Club Damini 02'06''53 523
32 Bratanov Viktor BUL 2009 BUL Trayana 02'06''95 518
33 Dobrev Georgi BUL 2006 BUL Akulite 02'07''08 517
34 Georgiev Damyan BUL 2009 BUL Akulite 02'07''29 514
35 Sharkov Vladimir BUL 2008 BUL Swimming Club Pirin Blagoevgrad 02'07''73 509
36 Gadban Nikola BUL 2010 BUL Trayana 02'07''76 508
37 Abrashkov Kristian BUL 2009 BUL Akademik 02'07''85 507
38 Velev Ivelin BUL 2008 BUL Lokomotiv Ruse 02'08''12 504
39 Todorov Slav BUL 2007 BUL Sprint 02'08''96 494
40 Sindjo Ardjan BUL 2010 BUL Iris Rousse 02'09''83 484
41 Mehmedov Gyulestan BUL 2009 BUL Swimming Club Mladost 91 Plovdiv 02'10''00 483
42 Shopov Petar BUL 2009 BUL Swimming Club GD Sport Blagoevgrad 02'10''12 481
43 Dermendzhiev Vladislav BUL 2010 BUL Swimming Club Mladost 91 Plovdiv 02'10''28 479
44 Parishev Pavel BUL 2009 BUL Sprint 02'10''47 477
45 Valev Danail BUL 2008 BUL Sprint 02'10''66 475
46 Tambukov Nikolay BUL 2010 BUL Swimming Club Damini 02'10''82 473
47 Ivanov Georgi BUL 2010 BUL Dorostol Silistra - Bulgaria 02'11''21 469
48 Angelov Viktor BUL 2009 BUL Levski 02'11''56 466
49 Iliev Nikolay BUL 2009 BUL Delfin Varna 02'11''57 465
50 Kariev Krum BUL 2009 BUL Levski 02'11''88 462
51 Zashev Daniel BUL 2008 BUL Swimming Club Pirin Blagoevgrad 02'13''11 449
52 Avramov Svetoslav BUL 2008 BUL Psk Cherno More 02'13''43 446
53 Dimitrov Viktor BUL 2009 BUL Swimming Club Damini 02'13''48 446
54 Rumenliev Dimitar BUL 2007 BUL Sprint 02'14''23 438
55 Gospodinov Aleks BUL 2010 BUL Lokomotiv Ruse 02'14''85 432
56 Zidarov Milen BUL 2010 BUL Metropol 02'15''98 422
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Bulgarian Open Team Championships 25 (Plovdiv, BUL) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 30/03/2025

RISULTATI

57 Shtuchkin Fedor BUL 2009 BUL Nereya 02'16''85 414
58 Raikov Ivelin BUL 2009 BUL Plovdiv 2019 02'17''55 407
59 Iliev Stanimir BUL 2008 BUL Iris Rousse 02'20''79 380
60 Ekzarov Volen BUL 2006 BUL Dorostol Silistra - Bulgaria 02'20''93 379

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ivanova Simona BUL 2009 BUL Olimpia 02'07''19 698
2 Hristova Milena BUL 2005 BUL Vihren Sandanski 02'09''91 655
3 Temelkova Tiana BUL 2006 BUL Vsi 02'11''03 638
4 Kremenlieva Stefani BUL 2009 BUL Levski 02'11''86 626
5 Todorova Rosina BUL 2005 BUL Olimpia 02'12''84 612
6 Sharankova Lora BUL 2010 BUL Plovdiv 2019 02'13''18 608
7 Toleva Aleksandra BUL 2009 BUL Swimming Club Mladost 91 Plovdiv 02'13''41 605
8 Radeva Radina BUL 2008 BUL Psk Cherno More 02'13''77 600
9 Bogdanova Simona BUL 2007 BUL Olimpia 02'15''12 582
10 Petrova Raya BUL 2008 BUL Swimming Club Mladost 91 Plovdiv 02'15''28 580
11 Vachkova Alexandra BUL 2006 BUL Kps Orenda 02'16''60 563
12 Hristova Eva BUL 2006 BUL Briz 02'17''18 556
13 Velichkova Yoana BUL 2006 BUL St. George Swimming Club 02'17''55 552
14 Hristozova Aneta BUL 2011 BUL Vsi 02'17''67 550
15 Barakova Dara BUL 2007 BUL Olimpia 02'17''71 550
16 Apostolova Viktoria BUL 2004 BUL Levski 02'18''06 545
17 Zgurova Svetla BUL 2003 BUL Nsa 02'18''47 541
18 Zlatinska Asya BUL 2011 BUL Vihren Sandanski 02'18''88 536
19 Kraleva Eliza BUL 2008 BUL Psk Cherno More 02'19''53 528
20 Mihailova Dariya BUL 2010 BUL Trayana 02'20''18 521
21 Dimitrova Lidiya BUL 2010 BUL Psk Cherno More 02'20''86 514
22 Apostolova Mia BUL 2006 BUL Levski 02'21''45 507
23 Vladova Diana BUL 2009 BUL Iris Rousse 02'23''73 483
24 Popova Lyubomira BUL 2010 BUL Swimming Club Mladost 91 Plovdiv 02'23''76 483
25 Georgieva Andrea BUL 2011 BUL Vsi 02'24''65 474
26 Terzieva Dariya BUL 2010 BUL Iris Rousse 02'26''25 459
27 Nedelcheva Dima BUL 2006 BUL Kps Orenda 02'26''76 454
28 Petkova Yana BUL 2010 BUL Olimpia 02'26''84 453
29 Stoicheva Antoaneta BUL 2011 BUL Trayana 02'27''05 451
30 Valeva Tsvetistyana BUL 2009 BUL Metropol 02'28''08 442
31 Yanakieva Klavdia BUL 2009 BUL Nsa 02'28''53 438
32 Stoynova Izabela BUL 2008 BUL Etar2000 02'29''05 433
33 Ivanova Yoana BUL 2011 BUL Delfin Varna 02'31''61 412
34 Koycheva Siana BUL 2008 BUL Briz 02'31''85 410
35 Nikolova Darina BUL 2009 BUL Levski 02'33''92 394
36 Tchelebieva Nedelina BUL 2009 BUL Briz 02'35''65 381
37 Miteva Yana BUL 2012 BUL Nsa 02'35''67 380
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Bulgarian Open Team Championships 25 (Plovdiv, BUL) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 30/03/2025

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mussin Adilbek KAZ 1999 KAZ Kazakhistan 00'24''03 795
2 Manolov Ivan BUL 2004 BUL Plovdiv 2019 00'24''69 733
3 Rezashki Matey BUL 1997 BUL Swimming Club Mladost 91 Plovdiv 00'25''33 679
4 Pavlov Branimir BUL 2007 BUL Swimming Club Levent 00'25''41 673
5 Filipov Valentin BUL 2005 BUL Psk Cherno More 00'25''70 650
6 Mihaylov Kalin BUL 2006 BUL Sprint 00'25''75 646
7 Skumov Teodor BUL 2007 BUL Olimpia 00'25''86 638
8 Totlyakov Atanas BUL 2004 BUL Olimpia 00'25''94 632
9 Manolov Vasya BUL 2006 BUL Vihren Sandanski 00'26''10 621
10 Zhekov Nikola BUL 2006 BUL Psk Cherno More 00'26''19 614
11 Todorov Todor BUL 2008 BUL Invictus 00'26''22 612
12 Grozdanov Kristian BUL 2008 BUL Plovdiv 2019 00'26''45 596
13 Naydenov Mihail BUL 2007 BUL Olimpia 00'26''49 594
14 Danev Mihail BUL 2005 BUL Iris Rousse 00'26''60 586
15 Krastev Radostin BUL 2009 BUL Sprint 00'26''61 586
16 Anastasov Toni BUL 2005 BUL Iris Rousse 00'26''68 581
17 Silinskii Oleksei BUL 2010 BUL Nsa 00'26''69 580
18 Mihailov Martin BUL 2008 BUL Psk Cherno More 00'26''73 578
19 Dimitrov Borislav BUL 2007 BUL CSKA 00'26''86 569
20 Dimitrov Aleksandar BUL 2008 BUL Vihren Sandanski 00'26''99 561
21 Petrov Adis BUL 2010 BUL Lokomotiv Ruse 00'27''01 560
22 Damyanov Viktor BUL 2004 BUL Levski 00'27''03 559
23 Hristov Mihail BUL 2006 BUL Briz 00'27''10 554
24 Hristov Daniel BUL 2008 BUL Iris Rousse 00'27''15 551
25 Panchev Milko BUL 2008 BUL Plovdiv 2019 00'27''31 542
26 Popov Bogdan BUL 2006 BUL Dorostol Silistra - Bulgaria 00'27''36 539
27 Stoyanov Nikola BUL 2008 BUL Dobrudzha Dobrich 00'27''42 535

Raev Aleksandar BUL 2008 BUL Akademik 00'27''42 535
29 Belov Deyan BUL 2008 BUL Olimpia 00'27''45 533
30 Georgiev Yulian BUL 2009 BUL Nsa 00'27''65 522

Rakovski Emil BUL 2009 BUL Olimpia 00'27''65 522
32 Iliev Kristiyan BUL 2005 BUL Levski 00'27''70 519
33 Dimitrov Dimitar BUL 2006 BUL Etar2000 00'27''74 517
34 Chihal Martin BUL 2005 BUL CSKA 00'27''76 516

Avagian Grant BUL 2009 BUL Swimming Club Mladost 91 Plovdiv 00'27''76 516
36 Vasilev Ivelin BUL 2010 BUL Vsi 00'27''82 512
37 Angelov Viktor BUL 2009 BUL Levski 00'27''86 510
38 Mihov Kaloyan BUL 2011 BUL Trayana 00'27''87 510
39 Prokopov Dimitar BUL 2005 BUL CSKA 00'28''05 500
40 Ivanov Aleksandar BUL 2006 BUL Metropol 00'28''10 497
41 Malinov Dobromir BUL 2008 BUL Swimming Club GD Sport Blagoevgrad 00'28''28 488
42 Georgiev Teodor BUL 2002 BUL Kps Orenda 00'28''33 485
43 Mihaylov Pavel BUL 2007 BUL Dobrudzha Dobrich 00'28''41 481
44 Shopov Petar BUL 2009 BUL Swimming Club GD Sport Blagoevgrad 00'28''53 475
45 Totev Kristian BUL 2009 BUL St. George Swimming Club 00'28''56 474

Vardinov Iliyan BUL 2006 BUL Vsi 00'28''56 474
47 Stoyanov Kristiyan BUL 2008 BUL Dorostol Silistra - Bulgaria 00'28''91 457
48 Hulev David BUL 2007 BUL Chernomorets Burgas 00'29''13 446
49 Borisov Lyubomir BUL 2008 BUL Dorostol Silistra - Bulgaria 00'29''19 444
50 Smukov Venelin BUL 1998 BUL Nereya 00'29''52 429
51 Salimov Emir BUL 2008 BUL Vsi 00'29''60 425
52 Shtuchkin Fedor BUL 2009 BUL Nereya 00'29''78 418
53 Filipov Daniel BUL 2011 BUL Beroe 00'29''82 416
54 Angarski Atanas BUL 2009 BUL Sprint 00'29''95 411
55 Valev Danail BUL 2008 BUL Sprint 00'30''30 397
56 Tolev Ivailo BUL 2008 BUL Trayana 00'31''21 363
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Bulgarian Open Team Championships 25 (Plovdiv, BUL) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 30/03/2025

RISULTATI

57 Rumenliev Dimitar BUL 2007 BUL Sprint 00'31''25 361
58 Stoyanov Steliyan BUL 2011 BUL Metropol 00'32''35 326

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Spodarenko Sofia KAZ 1998 KAZ Kazakhistan 00'27''63 691
2 Mitrova Karina BUL 2011 BUL Olimpia 00'28''71 616
3 Kircheva Boyana BUL 1998 BUL Psk Cherno More 00'29''15 588
4 Apostolova Lachezara BUL 2007 BUL Dobrudzha Dobrich 00'29''39 574
5 Dimitrova Aleksandra BUL 2005 BUL Vsi 00'29''52 566
6 Dankova Niya BUL 2008 BUL Levski 00'29''61 561
7 Shalamanova Mariyana BUL 2007 BUL Olimpia 00'29''70 556
8 Bogdanova Simona BUL 2007 BUL Olimpia 00'30''00 540
9 Jivkova Maria BUL 2007 BUL CSKA 00'30''14 532
10 Bratoeva Svilena BUL 2008 BUL Levski 00'30''38 520
11 Rasheva Bozhidara BUL 2007 BUL Zapochni Da Pluvash 00'30''63 507
12 Georgieva Rumyana BUL 2009 BUL Briz 00'30''64 506
13 Altanova Alexandrina BUL 2005 BUL Swimming Club Pirin Blagoevgrad 00'30''75 501
14 Boyanova Tsvetomira BUL 2008 BUL Sprint 00'30''86 496
15 Toleva Aleksandra BUL 2009 BUL Swimming Club Mladost 91 Plovdiv 00'30''87 495
16 Koleva Nikol BUL 2009 BUL Trayana 00'30''96 491
17 Mitsina Lubka BUL 2009 BUL Vihren Sandanski 00'31''00 489
18 Milotinova Elitsa BUL 2009 BUL Tibris 00'31''21 479
19 Dimitrova Bilyana BUL 2009 BUL Olimpia 00'31''30 475
20 Pehlivanqn Eva BUL 2012 BUL Olimpia 00'31''32 474
21 Nikolova Miroslava BUL 2008 BUL Swimming Club Damini 00'31''33 474
22 Tincheva Lora BUL 2009 BUL Sprint 00'31''65 459
23 Ganeva Gabriela BUL 2009 BUL Psk Cherno More 00'31''70 457
24 Pavlova Mariya BUL 2010 BUL Swimming Club GD Sport Blagoevgrad 00'31''75 455
25 Mihailova Dariya BUL 2010 BUL Trayana 00'31''82 452
26 Kaludova Milena BUL 2008 BUL Sprint 00'31''86 450
27 Zlatinska Asya BUL 2011 BUL Vihren Sandanski 00'32''02 444
28 Aleksandrova Nevena BUL 2008 BUL Psk Cherno More 00'32''07 442
29 Ilkova Lili BUL 2011 BUL Swimming Club Levent 00'32''42 427
30 Sestrimska Nia BUL 2011 BUL Levski 00'32''45 426
31 Litul Beatris BUL 2009 BUL Levski 00'32''91 409
32 Dicheva Lora BUL 2010 BUL Zapochni Da Pluvash 00'32''93 408
33 Pandova Nikol BUL 2009 BUL Olimpia 00'32''95 407
34 Kireva Gabriela BUL 2011 BUL Plovdiv 2019 00'33''01 405
35 Kitanova Monika BUL 2008 BUL Vsi 00'33''09 402
36 Lukanova Gergana BUL 2009 BUL Metropol 00'33''14 400
37 Gileva Tatiana BUL 2009 BUL Swimming Club Mladost 91 Plovdiv 00'33''32 394

Dimitrova Laura BUL 2012 BUL Swimming Club Pirin Blagoevgrad 00'33''32 394
39 Vachkova Raya BUL 2009 BUL Kps Orenda 00'34''19 364
40 Shopova Stefania BUL 2011 BUL Swimming Club Pirin Blagoevgrad 00'34''31 361
41 Valeva Tsvetistyana BUL 2009 BUL Metropol 00'34''56 353
42 Panagonova Simona BUL 2006 BUL CSKA 00'34''73 348
43 Staykova Petya BUL 2010 BUL Nsa 00'35''03 339
44 Dimitrova Viktoria BUL 2011 BUL Trayana 00'35''19 334
45 Licheva Aleksandra BUL 2009 BUL Vsi 00'35''36 329
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Bulgarian Open Team Championships 25 (Plovdiv, BUL) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 30/03/2025
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50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kirilov Daren BUL 2007 BUL Dorostol Silistra - Bulgaria 00'26''69 686
2 Filipov Valentin BUL 2005 BUL Psk Cherno More 00'26''77 680
3 Yoninov Adrian Tsvyatkov BUL 2008 BUL Sprint 00'26''96 666
4 Gospodinov Todor BUL 2006 BUL Trayana 00'27''53 625
5 Mitsin Petar Petrov BUL 2005 BUL Vihren Sandanski 00'27''56 623
6 Pavlov Branimir BUL 2007 BUL Swimming Club Levent 00'27''67 616
7 Grozdanov Kristian BUL 2008 BUL Plovdiv 2019 00'27''73 612
8 Levterov Nikola BUL 2008 BUL Sprint 00'27''80 607
9 Danailov Samuil BUL 2006 BUL Psk Cherno More 00'28''08 589
10 Manolov Ivan BUL 2004 BUL Plovdiv 2019 00'28''10 588
11 Krastev Radostin BUL 2009 BUL Sprint 00'28''11 588
12 Todorov Boris BUL 2006 BUL Nsa 00'28''63 556

Naydenov Mihail BUL 2007 BUL Olimpia 00'28''63 556
14 Petrov Petar BUL 2006 BUL Vsi 00'28''71 551
15 Milachkov Georgi BUL 2003 BUL Kps Orenda 00'28''86 543
16 Strumski Hristo BUL 2008 BUL Vihren Sandanski 00'28''88 542
17 Lovchaliev Viktor BUL 2008 BUL Vsi 00'28''94 538
18 Nozharov Kostadin BUL 2004 BUL Nsa 00'29''01 534
19 Georgiev Danail BUL 2008 BUL Akulite 00'29''19 525
20 Mihailov Martin BUL 2008 BUL Psk Cherno More 00'29''20 524
21 Nikolov Petyr BUL 2008 BUL Nsa 00'29''28 520
22 Markov Anton BUL 2009 BUL Swimming Club Pirin Blagoevgrad 00'29''79 494
23 Iliev Kristiyan BUL 2005 BUL Levski 00'29''83 492
24 Stanimirov Tomas BUL 2012 BUL Swimming Club Pirin Blagoevgrad 00'29''84 491
25 Chernikov Miroslav BUL 2009 BUL Dorostol Silistra - Bulgaria 00'29''91 488
26 Vasilev Ivelin BUL 2010 BUL Vsi 00'30''39 465
27 Branchev Alex BUL 2007 BUL Levski 00'30''42 463
28 Georgiev Nikola BUL 2009 BUL Lokomotiv Ruse 00'30''70 451
29 Toshev Denis BUL 2009 BUL Levski 00'30''85 444
30 Mihaylov Filip BUL 2011 BUL Levski 00'30''92 441
31 Nedelchev Dimitar BUL 2009 BUL Iris Rousse 00'30''95 440
32 Kirilov Boyan BUL 2008 BUL Iris Rousse 00'31''04 436
33 Raikov Teodor BUL 2009 BUL Plovdiv 2019 00'31''09 434
34 Gadban Nikola BUL 2010 BUL Trayana 00'31''20 430
35 Toshkov Velislav BUL 2008 BUL Aquazard 00'31''84 404
36 Smukov Venelin BUL 1998 BUL Nereya 00'32''24 389
37 Hulev David BUL 2007 BUL Chernomorets Burgas 00'32''62 376

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Georgieva Gabriela BUL 1997 BUL Olimpia 00'29''78 733
2 Avramova Ekaterina Ivanova TUR 1991 BUL Sprint 00'29''90 724
3 Dimitrova Aleksandra BUL 2005 BUL Vsi 00'30''45 686
4 Belova Desislava BUL 2008 BUL Chernomorets Burgas 00'30''83 661
5 Rakova Darina BUL 2007 BUL St. George Swimming Club 00'30''96 653
6 Krasteva Boryana BUL 2007 BUL Ballistic 00'31''25 634
7 Angelova Yana BUL 2009 BUL Olimpia 00'31''35 628
8 Pepegova Magdalena BUL 2007 BUL Sprint 00'31''38 627
9 Boom Tereza BUL 2009 BUL Plovdiv 2019 00'31''51 619
10 Boyanova Petya BUL 2003 BUL Swimming Club Levent 00'31''79 603
11 Yaneva Zhanet BUL 2010 BUL Akulite 00'31''82 601
12 Jivkova Maria BUL 2007 BUL CSKA 00'31''84 600
13 Riapova Teodora BUL 2008 BUL Swimming Club Mladost 91 Plovdiv 00'31''99 591
14 Vladova Diana BUL 2009 BUL Iris Rousse 00'32''08 586
15 Miteva Siana BUL 2012 BUL Olimpia 00'32''12 584
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16 Mihneva Venelina BUL 1999 BUL Levski 00'32''15 583
17 Glushkova Yoanna BUL 2010 BUL Olimpia 00'32''19 580
18 Stefanova Mihaela BUL 2009 BUL Dobrudzha Dobrich 00'32''56 561
19 Georgieva Valeria BUL 2009 BUL Sprint 00'32''70 554
20 Kapanakova Ivayla BUL 2007 BUL Swimming Club Levent 00'32''81 548
21 Mladenova An Mari BUL 2012 BUL Lokomotiv Ruse 00'32''89 544
22 Borisova Bozhidara BUL 2011 BUL Swimming Club Pirin Blagoevgrad 00'32''94 542
23 Sarandeva Stanislava BUL 2003 BUL Nsa 00'33''06 536
24 Hristova Maya BUL 2008 BUL Swimming Club Mladost 91 Plovdiv 00'33''17 530
25 Pavlova Mariya BUL 2010 BUL Swimming Club GD Sport Blagoevgrad 00'33''30 524
26 Riapova Gabriela BUL 2010 BUL Swimming Club Mladost 91 Plovdiv 00'33''39 520
27 Ilieva Nikoleta BUL 2007 BUL KPS Asteri 00'33''47 516
28 Nikolova Ivet BUL 2009 BUL Briz 00'33''57 512
29 Cerovska Svetla BUL 2007 BUL Kps Orenda 00'33''58 511
30 Angelova Martina BUL 2006 BUL CSKA 00'33''61 510
31 Georgieva Neli BUL 2011 BUL Trayana 00'33''88 498
32 Zaharieva Petra BUL 2010 BUL Vihren Sandanski 00'34''08 489
33 Kitanova Monika BUL 2008 BUL Vsi 00'34''25 482
34 Dimitrova Raya BUL 2010 BUL Trayana 00'34''32 479
35 Miteva Yana BUL 2012 BUL Nsa 00'34''53 470
36 Savova Margarita BUL 2008 BUL Swimming Club Levent 00'34''77 461
37 Tsvetkova Lachezara BUL 2009 BUL Levski 00'34''85 457
38 Srandeva Katrin BUL 2003 BUL Levski 00'35''25 442
39 Yancheva Dayana BUL 2009 BUL Akulite 00'35''66 427
40 Kraleva Eliza BUL 2008 BUL Psk Cherno More 00'36''64 393
41 Djurbineva Aleksandra BUL 2008 BUL Akulite 00'36''72 391
42 Dimitrova Alisha BUL 2012 BUL Lokomotiv Ruse 00'36''76 390
43 Panagonova Simona BUL 2006 BUL CSKA 00'39''08 324

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Manolov Maksim BUL 2006 BUL Psk Cherno More 01'04''48 686
2 Grabko Ivan BUL 2005 BUL Plovdiv 2019 01'04''95 671
3 Stanoev Simeon BUL 2005 BUL Plovdiv 2019 01'05''10 667
4 Madzhunov Mihail BUL 2006 BUL Olimpia 01'05''47 655
5 Nikolov Svetlozar BUL 2000 BUL Vsi 01'06''54 624
6 Nikolov Aleksandar BUL 2009 BUL Olimpia 01'06''72 619
7 Batinov Pavel BUL 2006 BUL Olimpia 01'06''88 615
8 Tolev Ivailo BUL 2008 BUL Trayana 01'08''14 581
9 Popov Dimitar BUL 2008 BUL Psk Cherno More 01'08''18 580

Mitev Boris BUL 2001 BUL Levski 01'08''18 580
11 Panteleev Dimitar BUL 2004 BUL Briz 01'08''43 574
12 Stanchev Teodor BUL 2010 BUL Dobrudzha Dobrich 01'08''97 560
13 Krastev Krasimir BUL 2006 BUL Trayana 01'09''04 559
14 Stanev Viktor BUL 2009 BUL Lokomotiv Ruse 01'10''04 535
15 Trimcheski Teodor BUL 2008 BUL Sprint 01'10''59 523
16 Kamenov Kristiyan BUL 2006 BUL Olimpia 01'10''60 522
17 Boyanov Boyan BUL 2007 BUL Slavia 01'11''03 513
18 Dekov Tanio BUL 2009 BUL Beroe 01'11''04 513
19 Tananov Dimitar BUL 2008 BUL Nsa 01'11''12 511
20 Zashev Martin BUL 2010 BUL Swimming Club Pirin Blagoevgrad 01'11''51 503
21 Sokolov Mincho BUL 2006 BUL Sprint 01'11''58 501
22 Dimitrov Borislav BUL 2007 BUL CSKA 01'12''05 492
23 Tanev Georgi BUL 2004 BUL Kps Orenda 01'12''15 489
24 Apostolov Kaloyan BUL 2008 BUL Trayana 01'12''57 481
25 Iliev Nikolay BUL 2003 BUL Swimming Club Mladost 91 Plovdiv 01'13''21 468
26 Dimitrov Dimitar BUL 2006 BUL Etar2000 01'13''35 466
27 Stalev Erik BUL 2010 BUL Vihren Sandanski 01'14''21 450
28 Davchev Martin BUL 2011 BUL Plovdiv 2019 01'14''34 447
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29 Stoyanov Steliyan BUL 2011 BUL Metropol 01'14''90 437
30 Branchev Alex BUL 2007 BUL Levski 01'16''20 415
31 Petkov Iliya BUL 2007 BUL Levski 01'16''71 407
32 Hristov Kristiyan BUL 2007 BUL Olimpia 01'17''70 392
33 Minkov Viktor BUL 2009 BUL Olimpia 01'18''63 378
34 Tsonev Aleksandar BUL 2009 BUL CSKA 01'18''92 374
35 Prokopov Dimitar BUL 2005 BUL CSKA 01'20''31 355
36 Toromanov Todor BUL 2009 BUL Akulite 01'21''82 335

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Nikolova Teya BUL 2005 BUL Psk Cherno More 01'13''49 664
2 Zarkova Ralitsa BUL 2010 BUL Olimpia 01'17''23 572
3 Angelova Yana BUL 2011 BUL Vihren Sandanski 01'17''37 569
4 Vedrichkova Dona BUL 2007 BUL Briz 01'18''00 555
5 Kalaydzhiyska Elena BUL 2007 BUL Olimpia 01'18''85 537
6 Vasileva Niya BUL 2008 BUL Kps Orenda 01'19''04 534
7 Ozturk Hatice TUR 2010 BUL Briz 01'19''18 531
8 Karlova Yanitsa BUL 2007 BUL Vsi 01'19''43 526
9 Velichkova Gabriela BUL 2009 BUL Levski 01'19''59 523
10 Delinesheva Ana BUL 2008 BUL Akulite 01'20''22 510
11 Kirkova Anna BUL 2008 BUL Iris Rousse 01'20''56 504
12 Apostolova Mia BUL 2006 BUL Levski 01'21''22 492
13 Todorova Veronika BUL 2007 BUL Metropol 01'21''29 490
14 Angelova Martina BUL 2006 BUL CSKA 01'21''60 485
15 Gabrovska Boyana BUL 2011 BUL Lokomotiv Ruse 01'21''62 485
16 Georgieva Danaya BUL 2009 BUL Psk Cherno More 01'21''64 484
17 Boyanova Petya BUL 2003 BUL Swimming Club Levent 01'21''74 482
18 Yordanova Viktoriya BUL 2008 BUL Olimpia 01'21''92 479
19 Paskaleva Mariela BUL 2012 BUL Olimpia 01'23''85 447
20 Aleksandrova Nevena BUL 2008 BUL Psk Cherno More 01'24''00 444
21 Boyanova Tsvetomira BUL 2008 BUL Sprint 01'24''14 442
22 Apostolova Viktoria BUL 2004 BUL Levski 01'24''51 436
23 Zgurova Svetla BUL 2003 BUL Nsa 01'24''85 431
24 Staykova Petya BUL 2010 BUL Nsa 01'25''13 427
25 Bozhilova Adelina BUL 2009 BUL Swimming Club Mladost 91 Plovdiv 01'25''53 421
26 Kirilova Steliana BUL 2007 BUL Briz 01'25''77 418
27 Tinova Ralitsa BUL 2012 BUL Nereya 01'25''91 415
28 Danova Desislava BUL 2004 BUL Swimming Club Levent 01'26''03 414
29 Kalcheva Kristiana BUL 2009 BUL Vsi 01'26''30 410
30 Tonkova Elica BUL 2009 BUL Sprint 01'26''58 406
31 Dimitrova Viktoria BUL 2011 BUL Trayana 01'27''28 396
32 Dimitrova Viktoria BUL 2010 BUL Nsa 01'28''08 385
33 Daskalova Eliya BUL 2012 BUL Vsi 01'29''79 364
34 Hristova Maya BUL 2008 BUL Swimming Club Mladost 91 Plovdiv 01'30''77 352
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Bulgarian Open Team Championships 25 (Plovdiv, BUL) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 30/03/2025

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kovalenya Gleb KAZ 2000 KAZ Kazakhistan 00'22''84 767
2 Zdravkov Nikola BUL 2005 BUL KPS Asteri 00'23''24 728
3 Chihal Martin BUL 2005 BUL CSKA 00'23''38 715
4 Grabko Ivan BUL 2005 BUL Plovdiv 2019 00'23''66 690
5 Stoinov Aleks BUL 2006 BUL Olimpia 00'24''03 658
6 Skumov Teodor BUL 2007 BUL Olimpia 00'24''04 658
7 Tushev Vasil BUL 2007 BUL Vihren Sandanski 00'24''11 652
8 Manolov Ivan BUL 2004 BUL Plovdiv 2019 00'24''12 651
9 Valkanov Martin BUL 2002 BUL Akulite 00'24''25 641
10 Todorov Radoslav BUL 2007 BUL Dobrudzha Dobrich 00'24''26 640
11 Zhekov Nikola BUL 2006 BUL Psk Cherno More 00'24''29 637
12 Danailov Samuil BUL 2006 BUL Psk Cherno More 00'24''38 630
13 Mihaylov Boris BUL 2008 BUL St. George Swimming Club 00'24''39 630
14 Danev Mihail BUL 2005 BUL Iris Rousse 00'24''43 627
15 Anastasov Toni BUL 2005 BUL Iris Rousse 00'24''54 618
16 Manolov Maksim BUL 2006 BUL Psk Cherno More 00'24''61 613
17 Totlyakov Atanas BUL 2004 BUL Olimpia 00'24''69 607
18 Kamenov Kristiyan BUL 2006 BUL Olimpia 00'24''83 597
19 Georgiev Tsvetin BUL 2004 BUL Olimpia 00'24''85 595
20 Todorov Boris BUL 2006 BUL Nsa 00'24''92 590
21 Todorov Todor BUL 2008 BUL Invictus 00'24''95 588
22 Stoyanov Nikola BUL 2008 BUL Dobrudzha Dobrich 00'25''01 584
23 Dokuzov Dimitar BUL 2009 BUL Vihren Sandanski 00'25''07 580
24 Levterov Nikola BUL 2008 BUL Sprint 00'25''08 579
25 Toshev Borislav BUL 2008 BUL CSKA 00'25''11 577
26 Nikolov Petyr BUL 2008 BUL Nsa 00'25''16 574
27 Sharkov Vladimir BUL 2008 BUL Swimming Club Pirin Blagoevgrad 00'25''28 565
28 Mihaylov Kalin BUL 2006 BUL Sprint 00'25''30 564
29 Grozdanov Kristian BUL 2008 BUL Plovdiv 2019 00'25''38 559

Georgiev Danail BUL 2008 BUL Akulite 00'25''38 559
31 Strumski Hristo BUL 2008 BUL Vihren Sandanski 00'25''49 552
32 Nozharov Kostadin BUL 2004 BUL Nsa 00'25''64 542
33 Belov Deyan BUL 2008 BUL Olimpia 00'25''67 540
34 Popov Bogdan BUL 2006 BUL Dorostol Silistra - Bulgaria 00'25''70 538
35 Iliev Stanimir BUL 2008 BUL Iris Rousse 00'25''79 532

Borisov Lyubomir BUL 2008 BUL Dorostol Silistra - Bulgaria 00'25''79 532
37 Pirinski Ivaylo BUL 2010 BUL Swimming Club GD Sport Blagoevgrad 00'25''83 530
38 Iliev Daniel BUL 2004 BUL Dobrudzha Dobrich 00'25''91 525
39 Bratanov Viktor BUL 2009 BUL Trayana 00'25''96 522
40 Angelov Viktor BUL 2009 BUL Levski 00'26''00 520
41 Toshkov Velislav BUL 2008 BUL Aquazard 00'26''16 510
42 Velev Ivelin BUL 2008 BUL Lokomotiv Ruse 00'26''17 510
43 Petrov Adis BUL 2010 BUL Lokomotiv Ruse 00'26''18 509
44 Petkov Valentin BUL 2006 BUL St. George Swimming Club 00'26''19 508
45 Malinov Dobromir BUL 2008 BUL Swimming Club GD Sport Blagoevgrad 00'26''24 506
46 Mehmedov Gyulestan BUL 2009 BUL Swimming Club Mladost 91 Plovdiv 00'26''35 499
47 Mihaylov Pavel BUL 2007 BUL Dobrudzha Dobrich 00'26''39 497
48 Iliev Nikolay BUL 2003 BUL Swimming Club Mladost 91 Plovdiv 00'26''44 494
49 Tambukov Nikolay BUL 2010 BUL Swimming Club Damini 00'26''52 490
50 Vardinov Iliyan BUL 2006 BUL Vsi 00'26''64 483
51 Gospodinov Aleks BUL 2010 BUL Lokomotiv Ruse 00'26''66 482
52 Kariev Krum BUL 2009 BUL Levski 00'26''68 481
53 Zashev Daniel BUL 2008 BUL Swimming Club Pirin Blagoevgrad 00'26''70 480
54 Mihov Kaloyan BUL 2011 BUL Trayana 00'26''71 479

Abrashkov Kristian BUL 2009 BUL Akademik 00'26''71 479
56 Petkov Iliya BUL 2007 BUL Levski 00'26''83 473
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Bulgarian Open Team Championships 25 (Plovdiv, BUL) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 30/03/2025

RISULTATI

Georgiev Georgi BUL 2003 BUL Kps Orenda 00'26''83 473
58 Avagian Grant BUL 2009 BUL Swimming Club Mladost 91 Plovdiv 00'26''85 472
59 Angarski Atanas BUL 2009 BUL Sprint 00'26''95 467
60 Toromanov Todor BUL 2009 BUL Akulite 00'27''22 453
61 Boyanov Boyan BUL 2007 BUL Slavia 00'27''27 450

Ivanov Aleksandar BUL 2006 BUL Metropol 00'27''27 450
63 Valev Danail BUL 2008 BUL Sprint 00'27''28 450
64 Totev Kristian BUL 2009 BUL St. George Swimming Club 00'27''31 448
65 Shtuchkin Fedor BUL 2009 BUL Nereya 00'27''32 448
66 Ivanov Georgi BUL 2010 BUL Dorostol Silistra - Bulgaria 00'27''42 443
67 Filipov Daniel BUL 2011 BUL Beroe 00'27''58 435
68 Smukov Venelin BUL 1998 BUL Nereya 00'27''59 435
69 Todorov Slav BUL 2007 BUL Sprint 00'27''70 430
70 Zidarov Milen BUL 2010 BUL Metropol 00'27''72 429
71 Apostolov Kaloyan BUL 2008 BUL Trayana 00'27''81 425
72 Georgiev Teodor BUL 2002 BUL Kps Orenda 00'27''89 421
73 Hulev David BUL 2007 BUL Chernomorets Burgas 00'28''05 414
74 Milachkov Georgi BUL 2003 BUL Kps Orenda 00'31''78 284

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Spodarenko Sofia KAZ 1998 KAZ Kazakhistan 00'26''91 675
2 Kircheva Boyana BUL 1998 BUL Psk Cherno More 00'27''37 641
3 Todorova Rosina BUL 2005 BUL Olimpia 00'27''48 634
4 Hristova Milena BUL 2005 BUL Vihren Sandanski 00'27''70 619
5 Ilieva Nikoleta BUL 2007 BUL KPS Asteri 00'27''71 618
6 Dankova Niya BUL 2008 BUL Levski 00'27''80 612
7 Ivanova Simona BUL 2009 BUL Olimpia 00'27''92 604
8 Avramova Ekaterina Ivanova TUR 1991 BUL Sprint 00'27''93 604
9 Rasheva Bozhidara BUL 2007 BUL Zapochni Da Pluvash 00'28''00 599
10 Rakova Darina BUL 2007 BUL St. George Swimming Club 00'28''03 597
11 Georgieva Gabriela BUL 1997 BUL Olimpia 00'28''04 596
12 Shalamanova Mariyana BUL 2007 BUL Olimpia 00'28''07 595
13 Nikolova Teya BUL 2005 BUL Psk Cherno More 00'28''10 593
14 Stefanova Mihaela BUL 2009 BUL Dobrudzha Dobrich 00'28''37 576
15 Sarandeva Stanislava BUL 2003 BUL Nsa 00'28''38 575
16 Jivkova Maria BUL 2007 BUL CSKA 00'28''51 567
17 Hristova Eva BUL 2006 BUL Briz 00'28''55 565
18 Apostolova Lachezara BUL 2007 BUL Dobrudzha Dobrich 00'28''67 558
19 Ganeva Gabriela BUL 2009 BUL Psk Cherno More 00'28''70 556
20 Karlova Yanitsa BUL 2007 BUL Vsi 00'28''74 554
21 Zlatinska Asya BUL 2011 BUL Vihren Sandanski 00'28''87 546
22 Hristozova Aneta BUL 2011 BUL Vsi 00'29''00 539
23 Bratoeva Svilena BUL 2008 BUL Levski 00'29''01 539
24 Riapova Gabriela BUL 2010 BUL Swimming Club Mladost 91 Plovdiv 00'29''14 531
25 Barakova Dara BUL 2007 BUL Olimpia 00'29''22 527
26 Koleva Nikol BUL 2009 BUL Trayana 00'29''24 526
27 Cerovska Svetla BUL 2007 BUL Kps Orenda 00'29''25 525
28 Velichkova Yoana BUL 2006 BUL St. George Swimming Club 00'29''32 522
29 Georgieva Rumyana BUL 2009 BUL Briz 00'29''40 517
30 Velichkova Gabriela BUL 2009 BUL Levski 00'29''44 515
31 Zarkova Ralitsa BUL 2010 BUL Olimpia 00'29''53 511
32 Dicheva Lora BUL 2010 BUL Zapochni Da Pluvash 00'29''54 510
33 Kaludova Milena BUL 2008 BUL Sprint 00'29''55 510
34 Mitsina Lubka BUL 2009 BUL Vihren Sandanski 00'29''66 504
35 Tincheva Lora BUL 2009 BUL Sprint 00'29''68 503
36 Georgieva Neli BUL 2011 BUL Trayana 00'29''81 496
37 Savova Margarita BUL 2008 BUL Swimming Club Levent 00'29''89 492
38 Gosheva Vanesa BUL 2011 BUL Swimming Club GD Sport Blagoevgrad 00'29''97 488
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Bulgarian Open Team Championships 25 (Plovdiv, BUL) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 30/03/2025

RISULTATI

Borisova Bozhidara BUL 2011 BUL Swimming Club Pirin Blagoevgrad 00'29''97 488
40 Ozturk Aliye TUR 2011 BUL Briz 00'30''03 485
41 Yaneva Boryana BUL 2011 BUL Plovdiv 2019 00'30''13 481
42 Nedelcheva Dima BUL 2006 BUL Kps Orenda 00'30''20 477
43 Nikolova Darina BUL 2009 BUL Levski 00'30''28 474
44 Angelova Maria BUL 2008 BUL Nereya 00'30''37 469

Gabrovska Boyana BUL 2011 BUL Lokomotiv Ruse 00'30''37 469
46 Dimitrova Alisha BUL 2012 BUL Lokomotiv Ruse 00'30''38 469
47 Pavlova Mariya BUL 2010 BUL Swimming Club GD Sport Blagoevgrad 00'30''39 468
48 Dimitrova Raya BUL 2010 BUL Trayana 00'30''59 459
49 Tinova Ralitsa BUL 2012 BUL Nereya 00'30''62 458
50 Dimitrova Laura BUL 2012 BUL Swimming Club Pirin Blagoevgrad 00'30''66 456
51 Yancheva Dayana BUL 2009 BUL Akulite 00'30''68 455
52 Terzieva Dariya BUL 2010 BUL Iris Rousse 00'30''88 446
53 Yanakieva Klavdia BUL 2009 BUL Nsa 00'30''92 445
54 Gileva Tatiana BUL 2009 BUL Swimming Club Mladost 91 Plovdiv 00'31''01 441
55 Sestrimska Nia BUL 2011 BUL Levski 00'31''33 427
56 Shopova Stefania BUL 2011 BUL Swimming Club Pirin Blagoevgrad 00'31''41 424
57 Ilieva Ralica BUL 2008 BUL Vsi 00'31''65 415
58 Panagonova Simona BUL 2006 BUL CSKA 00'32''64 378

1500 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Dragnev Kaloyan BUL 2008 BUL Plovdiv 2019 16'41''30 658
2 Damyanov Dimitar BUL 2010 BUL Swimming Club GD Sport Blagoevgrad 16'47''69 645
3 Bakalov Petar BUL 2009 BUL Vihren Sandanski 16'58''53 625
4 Milev Ivailo BUL 2008 BUL Delfin Varna 17'00''96 620
5 Vasilev Victor BUL 2008 BUL Dobrudzha Dobrich 17'10''01 604
6 Stojkovski Mihail BUL 2009 BUL Levski 17'16''62 593
7 Hristov Ivo BUL 2006 BUL Olimpia 17'22''81 582
8 Atanasov Petar BUL 2009 BUL CSKA 17'23''10 582
9 Yanev Andrey BUL 2007 BUL CSKA 17'25''62 578
10 Hristov Mihail BUL 2006 BUL Briz 17'28''83 572
11 Omarov Martin BUL 2008 BUL Olimpia 17'30''08 570
12 Starev Atanas BUL 2008 BUL Levski 17'35''55 561
13 Chakarov Ivan BUL 2008 BUL Akulite 17'37''34 559
14 Nikolov Nikola BUL 2009 BUL Delfin Varna 17'52''84 535
15 Ivanov Vasil BUL 2009 BUL Swimming Club GD Sport Blagoevgrad 17'55''31 531
16 Stoev Nikolay BUL 2011 BUL Akulite 18'01''57 522
17 Stoychev Simeon BUL 2008 BUL Akulite 18'03''82 519
18 Poryazov Dimitar BUL 2007 BUL Briz 18'08''67 512
19 Popov Martin BUL 2011 BUL Swimming Club Mladost 91 Plovdiv 18'09''08 511
20 Belov Trayan BUL 2004 BUL Olimpia 18'09''35 511
21 Silinskii Oleksei BUL 2010 BUL Nsa 18'13''50 505
22 Todorov Martin BUL 2007 BUL Metropol 18'22''18 493
23 Andreev Samuil BUL 2012 BUL Psk Cherno More 18'24''15 490
24 Chernilov Radoslav BUL 2010 BUL Psk Cherno More 18'27''04 487
25 Dylugerov Nikolay BUL 2010 BUL Swimming Club GD Sport Blagoevgrad 18'28''76 484
26 Dimitrov Dimitar BUL 2011 BUL Psk Cherno More 18'31''61 481
27 Pchelinski Konstantin BUL 2008 BUL Olimpia 18'55''95 450
28 Trifonov Nikola BUL 2008 BUL Lokomotiv Ruse 18'56''08 450
29 Georgiev Yulian BUL 2009 BUL Nsa 19'01''08 444
30 Popov Nikolay BUL 2008 BUL St. George Swimming Club 19'10''45 433
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Bulgarian Open Team Championships 25 (Plovdiv, BUL) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 30/03/2025

RISULTATI

1500 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Radeva Radina BUL 2008 BUL Psk Cherno More 17'48''05 640
2 Zaharieva Kalina BUL 2006 BUL Psk Cherno More 17'57''86 622
3 Dimitrova Ema BUL 2011 BUL Vsi 18'35''09 562
4 Vachkova Alexandra BUL 2006 BUL Kps Orenda 18'52''42 537
5 Gosheva Vanesa BUL 2011 BUL Swimming Club GD Sport Blagoevgrad 18'59''11 527
6 Petrakieva Mariya BUL 2008 BUL Psk Cherno More 19'03''00 522
7 Vlahova Selena BUL 2007 BUL Swimming Club Levent 19'06''01 518
8 Beregovaia Emiliia BUL 2006 BUL Briz 19'13''97 507
9 Todorova Veronika BUL 2007 BUL Metropol 19'33''76 482
10 Georgieva Andrea BUL 2011 BUL Vsi 19'40''21 474
11 Mednikarova Lilya BUL 2011 BUL Delfin Varna 19'40''24 474
12 Nikolova Ivet BUL 2009 BUL Briz 19'44''67 469
13 Ilieva Ralica BUL 2008 BUL Vsi 19'45''90 467
14 Stoicheva Antoaneta BUL 2011 BUL Trayana 19'56''67 455
15 Radulova Anita BUL 2010 BUL Plovdiv 2019 19'57''50 454
16 Bobeva Gabriela BUL 2011 BUL Lokomotiv Ruse 19'58''18 453
17 Stoynova Izabela BUL 2008 BUL Etar2000 20'11''04 439
18 Staykova Simona BUL 2009 BUL Briz 20'17''08 432
19 Yonkova Liliya BUL 2011 BUL Olimpia 20'30''23 418
20 Dobreva Deya BUL 2012 BUL Delfin Varna 20'41''59 407
21 Radkova Monika BUL 2006 BUL Olimpia 20'58''27 391
22 Lukanova Gergana BUL 2009 BUL Metropol 21'03''09 387
23 Kireva Gabriela BUL 2011 BUL Plovdiv 2019 21'33''52 360

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kovalenya Gleb KAZ 2000 KAZ Kazakhistan 00'22''73 778
2 Grabko Ivan BUL 2005 BUL Plovdiv 2019 00'23''20 732
3 Zdravkov Nikola BUL 2005 BUL KPS Asteri 00'23''28 724
4 Chihal Martin BUL 2005 BUL CSKA 00'23''51 703
5 Stoinov Aleks BUL 2006 BUL Olimpia 00'23''83 675
6 Skumov Teodor BUL 2007 BUL Olimpia 00'24''05 657
7 Tushev Vasil BUL 2007 BUL Vihren Sandanski 00'24''08 654
8 Manolov Ivan BUL 2004 BUL Plovdiv 2019 00'24''13 650
9 Valkanov Martin BUL 2002 BUL Akulite 00'24''18 646
10 Danailov Samuil BUL 2006 BUL Psk Cherno More 00'24''20 645
11 Todorov Radoslav BUL 2007 BUL Dobrudzha Dobrich 00'24''21 644
12 Danev Mihail BUL 2005 BUL Iris Rousse 00'24''23 642
13 Zhekov Nikola BUL 2006 BUL Psk Cherno More 00'24''29 637
14 Mihaylov Boris BUL 2008 BUL St. George Swimming Club 00'24''41 628
15 Manolov Maksim BUL 2006 BUL Psk Cherno More 00'24''63 611
16 Anastasov Toni BUL 2005 BUL Iris Rousse 00'24''72 605
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Bulgarian Open Team Championships 25 (Plovdiv, BUL) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 30/03/2025

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Spodarenko Sofia KAZ 1998 KAZ Kazakhistan 00'26''87 678
2 Kircheva Boyana BUL 1998 BUL Psk Cherno More 00'27''00 668
3 Todorova Rosina BUL 2005 BUL Olimpia 00'27''12 659
4 Avramova Ekaterina Ivanova TUR 1991 BUL Sprint 00'27''54 630
5 Shalamanova Mariyana BUL 2007 BUL Olimpia 00'27''62 624
6 Hristova Milena BUL 2005 BUL Vihren Sandanski 00'27''70 619
7 Dankova Niya BUL 2008 BUL Levski 00'27''71 618
8 Georgieva Gabriela BUL 1997 BUL Olimpia 00'27''85 609
9 Rasheva Bozhidara BUL 2007 BUL Zapochni Da Pluvash 00'27''91 605
10 Ilieva Nikoleta BUL 2007 BUL KPS Asteri 00'27''93 604
11 Rakova Darina BUL 2007 BUL St. George Swimming Club 00'28''04 596
12 Stefanova Mihaela BUL 2009 BUL Dobrudzha Dobrich 00'28''27 582
13 Sarandeva Stanislava BUL 2003 BUL Nsa 00'28''38 575
14 Jivkova Maria BUL 2007 BUL CSKA 00'28''44 572
15 Ivanova Simona BUL 2009 BUL Olimpia 00'29''26 525
16 Nikolova Teya BUL 2005 BUL Psk Cherno More 00'30''17 479

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Manolov Maksim BUL 2006 BUL Psk Cherno More 01'02''43 756
2 Madzhunov Mihail BUL 2006 BUL Olimpia 01'03''76 709
3 Grabko Ivan BUL 2005 BUL Plovdiv 2019 01'04''20 695
4 Stanoev Simeon BUL 2005 BUL Plovdiv 2019 01'04''46 687
5 Nikolov Svetlozar BUL 2000 BUL Vsi 01'05''37 658
6 Nikolov Aleksandar BUL 2009 BUL Olimpia 01'06''09 637
7 Popov Dimitar BUL 2008 BUL Psk Cherno More 01'06''65 621
8 Batinov Pavel BUL 2006 BUL Olimpia 01'07''19 606
9 Tolev Ivailo BUL 2008 BUL Trayana 01'07''36 602
10 Stanchev Teodor BUL 2010 BUL Dobrudzha Dobrich 01'07''43 600
11 Panteleev Dimitar BUL 2004 BUL Briz 01'07''96 586
12 Krastev Krasimir BUL 2006 BUL Trayana 01'08''21 579

Mitev Boris BUL 2001 BUL Levski 01'08''21 579
14 Stanev Viktor BUL 2009 BUL Lokomotiv Ruse 01'09''69 543
15 Kamenov Kristiyan BUL 2006 BUL Olimpia 01'11''01 513
16 Trimcheski Teodor BUL 2008 BUL Sprint 01'11''29 507

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Nikolova Teya BUL 2005 BUL Psk Cherno More 01'08''61 816
2 Zarkova Ralitsa BUL 2010 BUL Olimpia 01'16''62 586
3 Angelova Yana BUL 2011 BUL Vihren Sandanski 01'16''65 585
4 Kalaydzhiyska Elena BUL 2007 BUL Olimpia 01'17''81 559
5 Delinesheva Ana BUL 2008 BUL Akulite 01'18''34 548
6 Vedrichkova Dona BUL 2007 BUL Briz 01'18''77 539
7 Karlova Yanitsa BUL 2007 BUL Vsi 01'18''83 538
8 Vasileva Niya BUL 2008 BUL Kps Orenda 01'18''87 537
9 Ozturk Hatice TUR 2010 BUL Briz 01'18''91 536
10 Velichkova Gabriela BUL 2009 BUL Levski 01'19''40 526
11 Kirkova Anna BUL 2008 BUL Iris Rousse 01'19''90 517
12 Apostolova Mia BUL 2006 BUL Levski 01'20''43 506
13 Angelova Martina BUL 2006 BUL CSKA 01'20''57 504
14 Georgieva Danaya BUL 2009 BUL Psk Cherno More 01'20''68 502
15 Gabrovska Boyana BUL 2011 BUL Lokomotiv Ruse 01'20''90 498
16 Todorova Veronika BUL 2007 BUL Metropol 01'21''93 479
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Bulgarian Open Team Championships 25 (Plovdiv, BUL) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 30/03/2025

RISULTATI

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kirilov Daren BUL 2007 BUL Dorostol Silistra - Bulgaria 00'26''24 722
Filipov Valentin BUL 2005 BUL Psk Cherno More 00'26''24 722

3 Yoninov Adrian Tsvyatkov BUL 2008 BUL Sprint 00'26''86 673
4 Mitsin Petar Petrov BUL 2005 BUL Vihren Sandanski 00'27''31 641
5 Pavlov Branimir BUL 2007 BUL Swimming Club Levent 00'27''50 628
6 Gospodinov Todor BUL 2006 BUL Trayana 00'27''51 627
7 Grozdanov Kristian BUL 2008 BUL Plovdiv 2019 00'27''57 623
8 Krastev Radostin BUL 2009 BUL Sprint 00'27''60 621
9 Levterov Nikola BUL 2008 BUL Sprint 00'27''78 609
10 Strumski Hristo BUL 2008 BUL Vihren Sandanski 00'28''83 545
11 Milachkov Georgi BUL 2003 BUL Kps Orenda 00'28''84 544
12 Petrov Petar BUL 2006 BUL Vsi 00'28''88 542
13 Naydenov Mihail BUL 2007 BUL Olimpia 00'28''89 541
14 Lovchaliev Viktor BUL 2008 BUL Vsi 00'29''06 532
15 Todorov Boris BUL 2006 BUL Nsa 00'29''24 522
16 Danailov Samuil BUL 2006 BUL Psk Cherno More 00'36''48 269

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Georgieva Gabriela BUL 1997 BUL Olimpia 00'29''41 761
2 Dimitrova Aleksandra BUL 2005 BUL Vsi 00'29''59 747
3 Avramova Ekaterina Ivanova TUR 1991 BUL Sprint 00'29''81 731
4 Rakova Darina BUL 2007 BUL St. George Swimming Club 00'30''65 673
5 Belova Desislava BUL 2008 BUL Chernomorets Burgas 00'30''71 669
6 Pepegova Magdalena BUL 2007 BUL Sprint 00'31''03 648
7 Angelova Yana BUL 2009 BUL Olimpia 00'31''20 638
8 Jivkova Maria BUL 2007 BUL CSKA 00'31''25 634
9 Krasteva Boryana BUL 2007 BUL Ballistic 00'31''37 627
10 Boom Tereza BUL 2009 BUL Plovdiv 2019 00'31''50 619
11 Yaneva Zhanet BUL 2010 BUL Akulite 00'31''87 598
12 Riapova Teodora BUL 2008 BUL Swimming Club Mladost 91 Plovdiv 00'32''06 588
13 Boyanova Petya BUL 2003 BUL Swimming Club Levent 00'32''11 585
14 Mihneva Venelina BUL 1999 BUL Levski 00'32''14 583
15 Miteva Siana BUL 2012 BUL Olimpia 00'32''26 577
16 Vladova Diana BUL 2009 BUL Iris Rousse 00'32''28 576

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Naydenov Deyvid BUL 2007 BUL Aquazard 01'51''43 766
2 Naydenov Aleks BUL 2007 BUL Aquazard 01'51''57 764
3 Tushev Vasil BUL 2007 BUL Vihren Sandanski 01'52''40 747
4 Stoinov Aleks BUL 2006 BUL Olimpia 01'54''02 715
5 Manolov Vasya BUL 2006 BUL Vihren Sandanski 01'54''17 713
6 Terziev Miroslav Nikolv BUL 2008 BUL Psk Cherno More 01'54''56 705
7 Ivanov Boris BUL 2006 BUL Olimpia 01'55''43 689
8 Danailov Samuil BUL 2006 BUL Psk Cherno More 01'56''21 676
9 Nikolov Svetlozar BUL 2000 BUL Vsi 01'56''30 674
10 Todorov Radoslav BUL 2007 BUL Dobrudzha Dobrich 01'56''46 671
11 Georgiev Tsvetin BUL 2004 BUL Olimpia 01'57''18 659
12 Toshev Borislav BUL 2008 BUL CSKA 01'58''89 631
13 Mihaylov Boris BUL 2008 BUL St. George Swimming Club 01'58''98 630
14 Petkov Valentin BUL 2006 BUL St. George Swimming Club 02'00''13 612
15 Dokuzov Dimitar BUL 2009 BUL Vihren Sandanski 02'01''97 584
16 Gospodinov Todor BUL 2006 BUL Trayana 02'08''47 500
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Bulgarian Open Team Championships 25 (Plovdiv, BUL) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 30/03/2025

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ivanova Simona BUL 2009 BUL Olimpia 02'05''25 731
2 Temelkova Tiana BUL 2006 BUL Vsi 02'06''20 714
3 Hristova Milena BUL 2005 BUL Vihren Sandanski 02'08''37 679
4 Kremenlieva Stefani BUL 2009 BUL Levski 02'11''11 637
5 Toleva Aleksandra BUL 2009 BUL Swimming Club Mladost 91 Plovdiv 02'11''83 627
6 Todorova Rosina BUL 2005 BUL Olimpia 02'12''80 613
7 Sharankova Lora BUL 2010 BUL Plovdiv 2019 02'13''77 600
8 Hristozova Aneta BUL 2011 BUL Vsi 02'14''07 596
9 Petrova Raya BUL 2008 BUL Swimming Club Mladost 91 Plovdiv 02'15''35 579
10 Barakova Dara BUL 2007 BUL Olimpia 02'15''91 572
11 Hristova Eva BUL 2006 BUL Briz 02'16''31 567
12 Velichkova Yoana BUL 2006 BUL St. George Swimming Club 02'16''89 560
13 Apostolova Viktoria BUL 2004 BUL Levski 02'17''81 548
14 Radeva Radina BUL 2008 BUL Psk Cherno More 02'26''26 459
15 Bogdanova Simona BUL 2007 BUL Olimpia 02'28''84 435
16 Vachkova Alexandra BUL 2006 BUL Kps Orenda 02'37''51 367

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mussin Adilbek KAZ 1999 KAZ Kazakhistan 00'23''72 827
2 Manolov Ivan BUL 2004 BUL Plovdiv 2019 00'24''53 748
3 Pavlov Branimir BUL 2007 BUL Swimming Club Levent 00'25''30 682
4 Rezashki Matey BUL 1997 BUL Swimming Club Mladost 91 Plovdiv 00'25''37 676
5 Filipov Valentin BUL 2005 BUL Psk Cherno More 00'25''48 667
6 Totlyakov Atanas BUL 2004 BUL Olimpia 00'25''49 666
7 Mihaylov Kalin BUL 2006 BUL Sprint 00'25''66 653
8 Todorov Todor BUL 2008 BUL Invictus 00'25''70 650
9 Zhekov Nikola BUL 2006 BUL Psk Cherno More 00'25''87 637
10 Skumov Teodor BUL 2007 BUL Olimpia 00'25''95 632
11 Danev Mihail BUL 2005 BUL Iris Rousse 00'26''32 605
12 Grozdanov Kristian BUL 2008 BUL Plovdiv 2019 00'26''36 603
13 Naydenov Mihail BUL 2007 BUL Olimpia 00'26''42 598
14 Manolov Vasya BUL 2006 BUL Vihren Sandanski 00'26''50 593
15 Krastev Radostin BUL 2009 BUL Sprint 00'26''54 590
16 Anastasov Toni BUL 2005 BUL Iris Rousse 00'27''06 557

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Spodarenko Sofia KAZ 1998 KAZ Kazakhistan 00'27''10 732
2 Mitrova Karina BUL 2011 BUL Olimpia 00'28''51 629
3 Kircheva Boyana BUL 1998 BUL Psk Cherno More 00'28''75 613
4 Dimitrova Aleksandra BUL 2005 BUL Vsi 00'28''90 604
5 Apostolova Lachezara BUL 2007 BUL Dobrudzha Dobrich 00'28''96 600
6 Shalamanova Mariyana BUL 2007 BUL Olimpia 00'29''27 581
7 Bogdanova Simona BUL 2007 BUL Olimpia 00'29''28 580
8 Bratoeva Svilena BUL 2008 BUL Levski 00'30''05 537
9 Dankova Niya BUL 2008 BUL Levski 00'30''10 534
10 Jivkova Maria BUL 2007 BUL CSKA 00'30''30 524
11 Altanova Alexandrina BUL 2005 BUL Swimming Club Pirin Blagoevgrad 00'30''35 521
12 Georgieva Rumyana BUL 2009 BUL Briz 00'30''51 513
13 Mitsina Lubka BUL 2009 BUL Vihren Sandanski 00'30''78 499
14 Rasheva Bozhidara BUL 2007 BUL Zapochni Da Pluvash 00'30''86 496
15 Koleva Nikol BUL 2009 BUL Trayana 00'30''99 489
16 Toleva Aleksandra BUL 2009 BUL Swimming Club Mladost 91 Plovdiv 00'33''64 383
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Bulgarian Open Team Championships 25 (Plovdiv, BUL) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 30/03/2025

RISULTATI

4x100 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 BUL Psk Cherno More 03'48''22 743
(Filipov Valentin, Manolov Maksim, Zhekov Nikola, Danailov Samuil)

2 BUL Plovdiv 2019 03'54''14 688
(Grozdanov Kristian, Stanoev Simeon, Manolov Ivan, Grabko Ivan)

3 BUL Olimpia 03'56''54 668
(Naydenov Mihail, Madzhunov Mihail, Totlyakov Atanas, Ivanov Boris)

4 BUL Sprint 03'57''83 657
(Yoninov Adrian Tsvyatkov, Trimcheski Teodor, Mihaylov Kalin, Levterov Nikola)

5 BUL Olimpia 03'58''70 650
(Stoinov Aleks, Nikolov Aleksandar, Batinov Pavel, Skumov Teodor)

6 BUL Vsi 04'02''08 623
(Lovchaliev Viktor, Nikolov Svetlozar, Stefanov Yavor, Petrov Petar)

7 BUL Levski 04'03''62 611
(Iliev Kristiyan, Mitev Boris, Damyanov Viktor, Petkov Iliya)

8 BUL CSKA 04'05''38 598
(Atanasov Petar, Chihal Martin, Dimitrov Borislav, Toshev Borislav)

9 BUL Trayana 04'05''80 595
(Gospodinov Todor, Tolev Ivailo, Mihov Kaloyan, Bratanov Viktor)

10 BUL Swimming Club Mladost 91 Plovdiv 04'08''17 578
(Yusev Martin, Rezashki Matey, Dermendzhiev Vladislav, Avagian Grant)

11 BUL Vihren Sandanski 04'09''60 568
(Stalev Erik, Strumski Hristo, Dimitrov Aleksandar, Manolov Vasya)

12 BUL Nsa 04'10''42 563
(Todorov Boris, Tananov Dimitar, Silinskii Oleksei, Nikolov Petyr)

13 BUL Akulite 04'12''38 549
(Georgiev Danail, Valkanov Martin, Stoychev Simeon, Georgiev Damyan)

14 BUL Dobrudzha Dobrich 04'12''42 549
(Iliev Daniel, Stanchev Teodor, Vasilev Victor, Stoyanov Nikola)

15 BUL Lokomotiv Ruse 04'13''55 542
(Georgiev Nikola, Stanev Viktor, Petrov Adis, Velev Ivelin)

BUL Metropol Squalificato
(, Stoyanov Steliyan, Todorov Martin, Ivanov Aleksandar)

4x100 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 BUL Olimpia 04'26''29 647
(Georgieva Gabriela, Yordanova Viktoriya, Bogdanova Simona, Todorova Rosina)

2 BUL Vsi 04'27''82 636
(Temelkova Tiana, Karlova Yanitsa, Dimitrova Aleksandra, Hristozova Aneta)

3 BUL Olimpia 04'28''23 633
(Angelova Yana, Zarkova Ralitsa, Shalamanova Mariyana, Ivanova Simona)

4 BUL Psk Cherno More 04'28''28 633
(Velikova Lora, Nikolova Teya, Kircheva Boyana, Kraleva Eliza)

5 BUL Sprint 04'37''14 574
(Pepegova Magdalena, Tincheva Lora, Boyanova Tsvetomira, Avramova Ekaterina Ivanova)

6 BUL Levski 04'44''39 531
(Mihneva Venelina, Velichkova Gabriela, Bratoeva Svilena, Kremenlieva Stefani)

7 BUL Swimming Club Mladost 91 Plovdiv 04'44''50 531
(Riapova Teodora, Petrova Raya, Popova Lyubomira, Toleva Aleksandra)

8 BUL Briz 04'46''22 521
(Nikolova Ivet, Vedrichkova Dona, Georgieva Rumyana, Hristova Eva)

9 BUL Plovdiv 2019 04'47''80 513
(Boom Tereza, Sharankova Lora, Radulova Anita, Yaneva Boryana)

10 BUL Swimming Club Levent 04'49''71 502
(Kapanakova Ivayla, Boyanova Petya, Vlahova Selena, Danova Desislava)
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Bulgarian Open Team Championships 25 (Plovdiv, BUL) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 30/03/2025

RISULTATI

11 BUL Lokomotiv Ruse 04'51''94 491
(Bobeva Gabriela, Gabrovska Boyana, Mladenova An Mari, Dimitrova Alisha)

12 BUL Trayana 04'52''05 490
(Koleva Nikol, Dimitrova Viktoria, Mihailova Dariya, Georgieva Neli)

13 BUL CSKA 04'54''19 480
(Budinova Dimana, Angelova Martina, Jivkova Maria, Panagonova Simona)

14 BUL Nsa 04'55''41 474
(Miteva Yana, Staykova Petya, Sarandeva Stanislava, Zgurova Svetla)

15 BUL Kps Orenda 04'57''28 465
(Vachkova Alexandra, Vasileva Niya, Vachkova Raya, Cerovska Svetla)

16 BUL Delfin Varna 04'59''05 457
(Ivanova Yoana, Mednikarova Lilya, Mednikarova Jasmina, Dobreva Deya)

BUL Vihren Sandanski Squalificato
(Zaharieva Petra, Angelova Yana, Hristova Milena, Zlatinska Asya)
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